
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
85 
51 
33 
27 
92 

691 
12 

110 
156 
54 
9 

22 
90 

911 

Name 
Júnior Montrazio 
Arilton "Piloto do zero" 
Wellington Bernardes 
Dudu Breda 
Wagner Mainardi 
Marco Peixoto 
Alice Matos 
Andressa Rosa 
Anderson Reis 
Helena Leites 
Ricardo Nine 
Sthefany "Fany Rainha do Grau" 
Felipe Braga 
Tiago Cunha 

Equipe 
SE Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
W2V Motorsport 
Rost 
Rost 
PCM Viaggio 
W2V RACING 
Pioneiro Motonil Motors 
3AB 
Rost 
3AB 
Pioneiro Motonil Motors 
Tecfil Racing Team 
XMOTOX 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Yamaha R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Best Tm 
1:57.083 
2:01.802 
2:01.861 
2:04.569 
2:06.477 
2:07.560 
2:09.212 
2:09.567 
2:12.668 
2:14.701 
2:14.782 
2:21.081 
2:23.469 
2:28.379 

Diff 

4.719 
4.778 
7.486 
9.394 

10.477 
12.129 
12.484 
15.585 
17.618 
17.699 
23.998 
26.386 
31.296 

Gap 

4.719 
0.059 
2.708 
1.908 
1.083 
1.652 
0.355 
3.101 
2.033 
0.081 
6.299 
2.388 
4.910 

Laps 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 

Class 
400cc 
400cc 
400cc 
300cc 
400cc 
400cc 
Girls Cup 
Girls Cup 
300cc 
Girls Cup 
300cc 
Girls Cup 
300cc 
400cc 

Sub Class Fpm 

FPM 

FPM 

Best Speed 
113,612 
109,210 
109,157 
106,784 
105,173 
104,280 
102,947 
102,665 
100,265 
98,752 
98,693 
94,286 
92,717 
89,649 

Sorted on best lap time
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10a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
SuperSport 400cc - Escola 

Warm up - ESCOLA 400cc 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:21:34 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

26/11/2023 08:09 


